Averages

Beaver
Avg. $19.47

Castor
Avg. $11.00

Coyote
Avg. $11.38

Saturday, Januar

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver 3X (70+) Good

Beaver LG (55-60) Good

Beaver LM (51-55) Good
Beaver Med (47-51) Damage/Ru
Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Beaver XL (65-70) Damage/Rubb

Totals

Description

Castor

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2

Coyote #3

Totals

No. Pelts
4

3

18

No. Pelts
2

2

No. Pelts
14

13
5

32

High
$29.00
$50.00
$18.00
$10.00

$5.00
$15.00

$20.00

High
$17.00

High
$24.00

$19.00

$5.50

Low
$29.00

$20.00
$10.50
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00

$20.00

Low
$5.00

Low
$12.50

$6.00

$5.50

Average Total

$29.00 $116.00
$35.00 $105.00
$14.50 $43.50
$10.00 $30.00

$5.00 $5.00
$10.33 $31.00
$20.00 $20.00

$350.50

Average Total
$11.00 $22.00
$22.00

Average Total

$16.54 $231.50
$8.08 $105.00
$5.50 $27.50
$364.00
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GrayFox
Avg. $26.00

Mink
Avg.  $4.90

Muskrat
Avg.  $2.86

Saturday, Januar

Description
Gray Fox #1

Totals

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17
Mink Female 17-18
Mink Lg Male

Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall

Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Win

Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

No. Pelts  High
2 $26.00

2

No. Pelts  High

3 $0.60

1 $3.50

2 $7.00

1 $8.50
19 $4.25

3 $12.75
29

No. Pelts  High

67 $2.00
337 $4.90
86 $4.00
18 $1.00
19 $1.50
18 $0.25

Low
$26.00

Low
$0.25

$3.50
$6.50
$8.50
$4.25

$10.00

Low
$0.25

$2.00
$2.80
$0.10
$1.00

$0.25

Average Total
$26.00 $52.00
$52.00
Average Total
$3.50 $3.50
$6.75 $13.50
$8.50 $8.50
$4.25 $80.75
$11.58 $34.75
$142.10
Average Total
$1.29 $86.65
$2.62 $883.70
$3.41 $293.00
$0.43 $7.80
$1.03 $19.50
$0.25 $4.50
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Possum
Avg.  $3.85

Raccoon
Avg.  $2.88

Saturday, Januar

Muskrat XL Fall 15.5">

Muskrat XL Win 15.5">

Totals

Description

Possum LG

Possum M

Totals

Description
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon M (#3) 22-24
Raccoon M (low) 22-24
Raccoon SM (#1&2)
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29

Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29

15
233

793

No. Pelts
11

2

13

No. Pelts
156

3
2

107

22

70

$5.00

$6.00

High
$4.50

$2.00

High
$5.00
$0.50
$1.75

$10.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.25

$10.00
$3.00

$0.25

$2.00

$2.60

Low
$3.50

$0.50

Low
$0.25

$0.50
$1.75
$2.20
$1.00
$0.50
$1.50
$1.00
$0.25
$10.00
$1.00

$0.25

$4.80

$3.88

$72.00

$903.15
$2,270.30

Average Total

$4.32

$1.25

$47.50

$2.50
$50.00

Average Total

$3.02
$0.50
$1.75
$4.47
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.25
$10.00
$1.82

$0.25

$471.50
$1.50
$3.50
$478.65
$1.00
$22.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.25
$10.00
$127.60

$0.75
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Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals
RedFox
Avg. $12.51  pescription
Red Fox #1
Red Fox #2
Red Fox Damaged
Totals
Skunk
Avg. $12.25  Dpescription
Skunk
Totals
Grand Total

Saturday, Januar

15

398

No. Pelts
8

19
2

29

No. Pelts
4

4

$0.50

$2.00

High
$18.00

$14.00

$6.50

High
$17.00

$0.50

$0.50

$7.50
$2.00 $2.00 $12.00
$1,145.25
Low Average Total
$12.00 $13.50 $108.00
$10.00 $12.84 $244.00
$4.25 $5.38 $10.75
$362.75
Low Average Total
$2.00 $12.25 $49.00
$49.00
$4,807.90 | | $336.55
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