Averages

Beaver \$40.47

Avg.	\$19.47	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Beaver 2X (65-70) Good	4	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$116.00
		Beaver 3X (70+) Good	3	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$105.00
		Beaver LG (55-60) Good	3	\$18.00	\$10.50	\$14.50	\$43.50
		Beaver LM (51-55) Good	3	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
		Beaver Med (47-51) Damage/Ru	1	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
		Beaver XL (60-65) Good	3	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$10.33	\$31.00
		Beaver XL (65-70) Damage/Rubb	1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
		Totals	18				\$350.50
Cast	or						
Avg.	\$11.00	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Castor	2	\$17.00	\$5.00	\$11.00	\$22.00
		Totals	2				\$22.00
Coye	ote						
Avg.	\$11.38	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Coyote #1	14	\$24.00	\$12.50	\$16.54	\$231.50
		Coyote #2	13	\$19.00	\$6.00	\$8.08	\$105.00
		Coyote #3	5	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$27.50
		Totals	32				\$364.00

Saturday, Januar Page 1 of 4

Gray	Fox						
Avg.	\$26.00	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Gray Fox #1	2	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$52.00
		Totals	2				\$52.00
Mink	-						
Avg.	\$4.90	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	3	\$0.60	\$0.25	\$0.37	\$1.10
		Mink Female 17	1	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50
		Mink Female 17-18	2	\$7.00	\$6.50	\$6.75	\$13.50
		Mink Lg Male	1	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$8.50
		Mink ML/slight	19	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$80.75
		Mink XL Male	3	\$12.75	\$10.00	\$11.58	\$34.75
		Totals	29				\$1 4 2.10
Musk	krat						
Avg.	\$2.86	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	67	\$2.00	\$0.25	\$1.29	\$86.65
		Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall	337	\$4.90	\$2.00	\$2.62	\$883.70
		Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Win	86	\$4.00	\$2.80	\$3.41	\$293.00
		Muskrat Damaged	18	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.43	\$7.80
		Muskrat Flats	19	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.03	\$19.50
		Muskrat Kits	18	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$4.50

Saturday, Januar Page 2 of 4

		Muskrat XL Fall 15.5">	15	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$4.80	Ф70 00
					·	•	\$72.00
		Muskrat XL Win 15.5">	233	\$6.00	\$2.60	\$3.88	\$903.15
		Totals	793				\$2,270.30
D							
Possi							
Avg.	\$3.85	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Possum LG	11	\$4.50	\$3.50	\$4.32	\$47.50
		Possum M	2	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.25	\$2.50
		Totals	13				\$50.00
Racc	oon						
Avg.	\$2.88	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	156	\$5.00	\$0.25	\$3.02	\$471.50
		Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	3	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$1.50
		Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32	2	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$3.50
		Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	107	\$10.00	\$2.20	\$4.47	\$478.65
		Raccoon 3X (low) 32+	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
		Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	22	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$22.00
		Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	2	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$3.00
		Raccoon M (#3) 22-24	5	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
		Raccoon M (low) 22-24	5	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$1.25
		Raccoon SM (#1&2)	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
		Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	70	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.82	\$127.60
		Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29	3	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.75
Saturday, Januar						Page 3	3 of 4

	Raccoon XL (low) 27-29	15	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$7.50
	Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29	6	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$12.00
	Totals	398				\$1,145.25
RedFox						
Avg. \$12.51	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Red Fox #1	8	\$18.00	\$12.00	\$13.50	\$108.00
	Red Fox #2	19	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$12.84	\$244.00
	Red Fox Damaged	2	\$6.50	\$4.25	\$5.38	\$10.75
	Totals	29				\$362.75
Skunk						
Avg. \$12.25	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
	Skunk	4	\$17.00	\$2.00	\$12.25	\$49.00
	Totals	4				\$49.00
Grand Total		1320		\$4,807.9	90	\$336.55

Saturday, Januar Page 4 of 4